
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Nr.
59
18
90
89
99
58
97
69
36

8
79
96
67
77
73
80

3
31
20
21
28
22
95

Nome
Marcos Paulo Berteli
Clayton De Macedo Marcondes
Thiago Bernardo Da Silva
Thiago Henrique Bortoleto
Carlos Roberto
Marcos Leandro Favali
Alexandre Simoes
Rafael Dias Macedo Soares
Flávio Magri
Caetano Rodrigues Teixeira Neto
Ricardo Da Costa
Renato Soares
Pedro Fernando Ribeiro Buffoni
Renan Coller Formaggio
Rafael Vanderlei Euflozino
Roberto Ap. Ribeiro Gimenes
Alexandre Trevisan
Felipe Fernando Xavier Francisco
Daniel Nosé Sabará
Djalma Henrique Pereira Dos Santo
Evandro Mantovani Avelino
Eduardo Motta
James Regan

Melhor Tm

1:36.652
1:38.962
1:40.665
1:42.069
1:42.073
1:42.299
1:42.379
1:42.976
1:43.156
1:43.203
1:43.746
1:44.237
1:44.375
1:44.782
1:45.288
1:45.645
1:46.423
1:46.653
1:48.212
1:48.417
1:51.327
1:53.545
1:54.077

2o. melhor

1:36.673
1:39.059
1:43.581
1:42.448
1:44.136
1:42.495
1:42.540
1:42.978
1:43.540
1:44.285
1:43.964
1:44.954
1:44.493
1:45.655
1:47.158
1:47.209
1:46.539
1:46.897
1:49.297
1:49.358
1:51.710
1:53.673
1:58.443

Melhor Spd

100,567
98,220
96,558
95,230
95,226
95,016
94,941
94,391
94,226
94,183
93,690
93,249
93,126
92,764
92,318
92,006
91,334
91,137
89,824
89,654
87,310
85,605
85,206

Classe

VD
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
VM
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
VD
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
VD
AZ
AZ

Home

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack FullRider 06 08
Track Day

Rider 3 AZ

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

06/08/2017 11:50

Track FullRider 06 08
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Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

ra: Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3
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